TOOLS FOR GIVING

Endowing the Sioux City Public Museum through the community foundation

Agency Endowment Fund



We are partnering with the Siouxland Community Foundation to give donors a simple and efficient way to support the Museum while providing us with a source of lasting revenue. The Sioux City Public Museum Education/Exhibit Endowment Fund is designed to give you access to the most favorable tax advantages available as well as help us develop planned giving programs.

How it works

- The Sioux City Public Museum Education/Exhibit Endowment Fund was established within the Siouxland Community Foundation in 2007.
- Any donor can add to the fund at any time.
- Siouxland Community Foundation handles all the administrative details including investment management - so that we can focus on putting our mission into action.
- Gifts made to the Sioux City Public Museum Education/Exhibit
 Endowment Fund are invested over time. Your gift and all future
 earnings from your gift provides a permanent source of support for the
 Museum, helping us to do good work forever.
- Iowa residents are eligible for the Endow Iowa tax credit. Donors may receive a 25% tax credit for each donation. The tax credit is in addition to any federal tax benefits you may qualify for.

For more information, please call the Sioux City Public Museum at 712-279-6174.

Giving through a community foundation

Siouxland Community Foundation provides a powerful and highly personal approach to giving to the Sioux City Public Museum.

You can leave a bequest through the community foundation that creates a personal legacy for you and benefits the Museum forever. Siouxland Community Foundation can facilitate even the most complex planned gifts, gifts of appreciated stock or real estate. They manage investment and administrative responsibilities related to endowment so that our staff and volunteer hours are concentrated on fulfilling our mission.



www.SiouxlandCommunityFoundation.org

Serving Siouxland...

For **good.** For **ever.** Tax ID 42-1323904

	Sioux City P	c Museum create a legacy for future generations. ublic Museum's Education/Exhibit Endowment Fund on/Museum Fund" and send to the address below.)
Name*:		*As you would like to have it listed in acknowledgement publications.
Address:	City, State, Z	ip:
Phone:	Email:	
I would like a Museum representative to conta	ct me regard	ing:
☐ A gift of appreciated securities☐ A gift of other real property		Donating with a credit card A charitable trust/other planned giving instrument
☐ The Endow Iowa Tax Credit (Iowa residents only)		